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Seema Sirohi Memorial Inter College
Neemapati, Saidpur, Bulandshahr
Uttar Pradesh (245411)

Empowering Every Child to Learn, Earn, and Rise.



Fee Head

Fee Structure

6th

7th

8th

Admission Fee
Registration Fee
Tuition Fee
Exam Fee
Practical Fee
Total (Annual)*
Quarterly Fee

Fee Head

300

¥400 x 12 = 74800
300

¥5400
%1,350

9th

¥350

T400 x 12 = ¥4800

¥300

¥5450
¥1365

400

¥400 x 12 = ¥4800
300

5500
%1375

10th

Admission Fee
Registration Fee
Tuition Fee
Exam Fee
Practical Fee
Total (Annual)*
Quarterly Fee

Fee Head

¥500

¥500

¥500 x 12 = ¥6,000
¥500

¥7,500

?1,875

11th (Sci/Com)

T600

%1000

¥600 x 12 =¥7,200
¥500

¥500

¥9,800

¥2,450

11th (Arts)

Admission Fee
Registration Fee
Tuition Fee
Exam Fee
Practical Fee
Total (Annual)*
Quarterly Fee

Fee Head

¥700

500

¥700 x 12 = 8,400
¥600

¥500 per subject
10,200+

¥2,550

12th (Arts)

¥800

¥500

¥700 x 12 = ¥8,400
¥600

¥500 per subject
10,300+

2,575

12th (Sci/Com)

Admission Fee
Registration Fee
Tuition Fee
Exam Fee
Practical Fee
Total (Annual)*
Quarterly Fee

900

1000

¥800 x 12 = ¥9,600
T900

¥500 per subject
12,500+

¥3,125

#1,000

1000

¥800 x 12 = ¥9,600
¥900

¥500 per subject
#11,500+

¥2,875

For Queries Contact:

Tushar Sirohi - Manager - §¢ +91 8979515861
Deepshikha Sirohi - Vice Principal - & +91 8130566068




Subjects Offered

Arts Stream

Hindi, English, History, Home Science (Practical), Economics, Drawing (if
applicable)

Science Stream

Hindi, English, Physics (Practical), Chemistry (Practical), Biology or
Mathematics (Bio includes Practical)

Commerce Stream

Hindi, English, Business Studies, Accountancy, Economics, Commercial Math (if
applicable)

Notes:

Practical Fee: ¥500 per subject where applicable (lab-based subjects).
Exam Fee includes internal tests & board exam prep.

Total annual fee is approximate; subject to practicals.

Quarterly option available for parent convenience.

Receipts issued against every payment.

Fee Payment Rules

Submission Period:
Fees must be submitted between the 1st and 22nd of each month.

Late Payment Penalties:

A penalty of 50 will be charged for fees submitted after the 22nd and up to
the 8th of the following month. A penalty of 100 will be charged for fees
submitted from the 9th to the 12th of the following month.

Dues Clearance:
All fees and dues must be cleared by January to ensure eligibility for exams
and other school activities.

No Dues Certificate:

Students must present a No Dues Certificate from the school to be eligible to
appear for any exams. Students with outstanding dues will not be permitted to
sit for exams.




SSMIC

Rooted in Values, Ready for the Future.

@ssmicsaidpur

Seema Sirohi Memorial Inter College
Neemapati, Saidpur, Bulandshah, U.P. 203411




